### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
First Federal Bank		109/04/2007 1	federally-chartered stock savings bank: UNITED STATES

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Vantus Bank
Street Address:	329 Pierce Street
City:	Sioux City
State/Country:	IOWA
Postal Code:	51101
Entity Type:	federally-chartered stock savings bank: UNITED STATES

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77162125	VANTUS BANK

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

(206)757-7025 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

2067578025 Phone:

Email: davedeits@dwt.com Correspondent Name: David H. Deits

Address Line 1: 1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP Address Line 2: Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 83740-7

NAME OF SUBMITTER: David H. Deits

/DHD/ Signature:

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 003673 FRAME: 0923** 

900093558

Date:	12/06/2007
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003673 FRAME: 0924

## **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003673 FRAME: 0925

**RECORDED: 12/06/2007**